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88 Signalling / Warning signs

WARNING SIGNS

Warning signs

Special tool steel, oil-hardened.

AM-467-GB

4

Check the absence of voltage

2

Lock the circuit breaker in the 
open position

3

Network identification

1

Separate the work area from all 
Sources of power supply

5

Apply appropriate short-circuiting 
and earthing systems

6

Show, warn others and isolate 
the work area from the 

close live parts

DEAD WORKING LOW VOLTAGE
GOLDEN RULES

Face
shield

Insulating 
gloves

Voltage
detector

Padlock

Insulating mat 
or plateform

In conformity with EN 50110 - NF C 18-510 - Decree n°2010-1118 du 22/09/2010       12       AP-510-BT-GB

Select the
right equipment

Short
circuiting 
system

Signaling

AP-510-BT-GB AP-510-GB

AP-499/1

Reference (mm)
  

(mm) Colour

Dim.

AM-344-GB Aluminium 100 mm side Black letters on yellow

AM-345-GB Aluminium 100 mm side Black letters on yellow

AM-344 Aluminium 100 mm side Black/yellow

AM-344/05 Aluminium 50 mm side Black/yellow

AM-49/1 Aluminium 100 mm side Black/yellow

AM-49/2 Aluminium 200 mm side Black/yellow

AM-41/1 Aluminium 100 mm side Black/yellow

AM-41/2 Aluminium 200 mm side Black/yellow

AM-467-GB Aluminium Ø 100 White letters on red

AP-499/1 Plastic Ø 100 White/red

AP-510-BT-GB Plastic 297 x 210 Low voltage

AM-51/1 Aluminium 100 mm side Black/yellow

AP-510-GB Plastic 297 x 210 Medium voltage

AP-460 Soft plastic 120 x 70 White/yellow/black/red

AM-344-GB

AM-49/…

AM-345-GB

AM-41/…

AM-344 - AM-344/05

AM-51/1

AP-460
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Signalling / Warning signs

Substation signs

Specialist signs.

AM-20-GB

AM-32/3

AM
-3

3/
3

AM-33/3

AM
-3

4/
2

AM-34/2

AP - 951/2     96

AP-951/2

AM-61-GB AM-61-GB

AM-282/2-RM

Reference (mm)
  

(mm) Colour

Dim.

AM-61-GB Aluminium 200 x 150 
Yellow/black and 

blue letters, on plain 
aluminium

AM-61-RM Aluminium 200 x 150 
Yellow/black and 

blue letters, on plain 
aluminium

AM-282/2-RM Aluminium 200 x 60 
Yellow/black and 

blue letters, on plain 
aluminium

AM-32/3 Aluminium Ø 300 White/red

AM-33/3 Aluminium Ø 300 Red/black on alu

AM-34/2 Aluminium Ø 200 Red/black on alu

AP-951/2 Plastic 200 x 200 White/red

AP-510-GB Plastic 420 x 297 Golden rules

AM-20-RM Aluminium 297 x 420 
Blue letters on plain 

aluminium

AM-20-GB Aluminium 297 x 420
Blue letters plain 

aluminium

FIxing tools for warning signs

Reference Characteristics

AC-21 
Small nickelled chain sold in bags of 10 units.  

Dim 2 x 11 cm

AD-01 
Anti-vandalism round-headed screw  

M3x15 delivered in bags of 100 units.

AC-44 
Self-adhesive magnets (Ø 40 mm)  
for sign mounting (bag of 10 units)

AC-21

AD-21

AC-44

AM-20-RM
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WARNING SIGNS

Self adhesive warning signs

Complete range of self adhesive warning  
 signs packed by of 20, 30 or 50 units.

Reference
  

(mm)

Dim. Set

AT-41/025 25 mm side 50
AT-41/05 50 mm side 30

AT-41/1 ** 100 mm side 20
AT-49/025 25 mm side 50

AT-49/05 ** 50 mm side 30
AT-49/1 ** 100 mm side 20
AT-50/025 25 mm side 50
AT-50/053 50 mm side 30

AT-50/1 100 mm side 20
AT-51/025 25 mm side 50
AT-51/05 50 mm side 30
AT-51/1 100 mm side 20

AT-52/05 50 x 25 mm 30
AT-52/1 100 x 50 mm 20
AT-53/05 50 x 25 mm 30
AT-53/1 100 x 50 mm 20
AT-54/05 Ø 50 mm 30
AT-54/1 Ø 100 mm 20

AT-55/05 Ø 50 mm 30
AT-55/1 Ø 100 mm 20

AT-56/05 Ø 50 mm 30
AT-56/1 Ø 100 mm 20

AT-58/05 Ø 50 mm 30
AT-58/1 Ø 100 mm 20

AT-59/05 Ø 50 mm 30
AT-59/1 Ø 100 mm 20

AT-60/05 Ø 50 mm 30
AT-60/1 Ø 100 mm 20

AT-61/05 Ø 50 mm 30
AT-61/1 Ø 100 mm 20

AT-62/05 Ø 50 mm 30
AT-62/1 Ø 100 mm 20

AT-63/05 Ø 50 mm    30
AT-63/1 100 mm side 20
AT-67/1 100 mm side 20

AT-67/05 50 mm side 30
AT-68/05 50 x 25 mm 100
AT-68/1 100 x 50 mm 100

* Available in pack of 500, references : AT-41/1-500, AT-49/1-500 and AT-49/05-500.

AT-41/1

AT-49/1

AT-50/1

AT-51/1

AT-67/1

AT-41/05

AT-49/05

AT-50/053

AT-51/05

AT-41/025

AT-49/025

AT-50/025

AT-51/025

AT-67/05

AT-52/1

AT-52/05

AT-53/1

AT-53/05

AT-

54
/1

AT-

56
/1

AT-

59
/1

AT-

61
/1

AT-

63
/1

AT-5

4/
05

AT-5

6/
05

AT-
59

/0
5

AT-6

1/
05

AT-6

3/
05

AT-
55

/1

AT-

62
/1

AT-5

5/
05

AT-6

2/
05

AT-54/1

AT-56/1

AT-59/1

AT-61/1

AT-63/1

AT-54/05

AT-56/05

AT-59/05

AT-61/05

AT-63/05

AT-55/1

AT-58/1

AT-60/1

AT-62/1

AT-55/05

AT-58/05

AT-60/05

AT-62/05

AT-68/05

AT-68/1
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SIGNALLING AND DELINEATORS

Warning flags

Brightly coloured ribbon.

GROUNDING FLAGS

Vinyl coated fabric.

Reference
  

(mm) Mounting

Dimensions

AL-53 350 Width x 650 Height Hanging by a string

Reference
  

(mm) Mounting

Dimensions

AL-58 
338 Base x 365 

Height 
By flagpole 0.75 m

AL-60 
338 Base x 365 

Height
Fixing on earthing cable by scratch

AL-53

AL-60

AL-58

Intervention barrier
Light, modular structure and polyester fabric panels for quick 
installation by a single operator.

AL-325

AL-326

Reference Description
  

(mm)
Dimensions

AL-325 Set of 3 panels 1710 x 1 000
AL-326 Additional panel 570 x 1 000

B E N E F I T S
• High visibility with the neon yellow Colour.
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SIGNALLING AND DELINEATORS

Signalling / Signalling and delineators

Safety boundary POSTS
PVC foldable boundary post. Outdoor and indoor use. 2 hooks for 
chain assembly. Ballasted base.

Reference
  

(cm) Characteristics

Dim. Weight

AL-316* Height: 90 Red/white 4

AL-318** Height: 90 Yellow/black 4

* Use with chain delineators AL 31/05 and 31/25.
** Use with chain delineators AL 32/05 and 32/25.

PVC boundary post. Outdoor and indoor use. 2 hooks for chain 
assembly. 

AL-321 and AL-322 : hollow fillable base.

AL-323 and AL-324 : concrete filled base.

Reference
  

(cm) Characteristics

Dim. Weight

AL-321* Height: 90 Red/white 0.625

AL-322** Height: 90 Black/yellow 0.625

AL-323* Height: 90 Red/white 3

AL-324** Height: 90 Black/yellow 3

* Use with chain delineators AL 31/05 and 31/25.
** Use with chain delineators AL 32/05 and 32/25.

AL-316 AL-318

AL-321 AL-322

AL-323 AL-324
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Signalling / Signalling and delineators

Chain delineators
PVC chains, High resistance to UV. 

Reference Characteristics

 
  

(mm) (mm)

Dimensions Chain link Weight

AL-31/05 Red/white 5 m Length 8 70 x 27 0.5

AL-31/25 Red/white 25 m Length 8 70 x 27 3.75

AL-32/05 Black/yellow 5 m Length 8 70 x 27 0.55

AL-32/25 Black/yellow 25 m Length 8 70 x 27 3.75

AL-31
Set of 10  

connecting links 
red/white

0.45 m Length 6.5 52 x 30 0.065

AL-31/25 AL-32/05 AL-31

Signalling tape 
High tear resistance tape. Not adhesive.

Reference

Dimensions

AL-138 80 mm x 500 m

AL-139 50 mm x 100 m

AL-140 50 mm x 100 m

AL-139

AL-140

Safety adhesive tape

Reference  Fixing

Dimensions

AT-5005
100 m Length
x 50 mm Width

Adhesive tape  
black/yellow

AT-5005

B E N E F I T S
•  Two-sided printing, made with eco-friendly inks.

AL-138
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Signalling / Signalling and delineators

Textile tape delineators
Vinlyl coated fabric. Hanging system. Wrapped tape in a drum.

Reference Characteristics  

Dim. 

AL-62-A Red

20 m Length x 50 mm WidthAL-63-A Yellow

AL-65-A
Replacement ribbon for 

AL-62-A

AL-62/A

AL-63/A

Textile tape delineators

AL-127

AL-129

Reference Characteristics  Colour

Dim. 

AL-127
Fluorescent fabric 
ribbon with one 
reflective band 

50 m x 50 mm HV Red/yellow

AL-129
Fluorescent plastic 

ribbon
50 m x 50 mm HV Red/yellow


